
EMILY CARR UNIVERSITY

2023/24 MASTERS PROGRAM TUITION FEES

Domestic International
International

2023/24 Cohort

TUITION 599.93                            706.60                               741.93                               

LEARNING ACCESS FEE (LACF) 10.36                              10.36                                 10.36                                 

STUDENT UNION 5.06                                5.06                                   5.06                                   

BC FEDERATION OF STUDENTS (BCFS) 0.90                                0.90                                   0.90                                   

TOTAL 616.25                            722.92 758.25

TUITION 5,399.37                         6,359.40                            6,677.37                            

LEARNING ACCESS FEE 93.24                              93.24                                 93.24                                 

STUDENT UNION 45.54                              45.54                                 45.54                                 

BCFS 8.10                                8.10                                   8.10                                   

HEALTH PLAN** 275.00                            275.00                               275.00                               

TOTAL 5,821.25                         6,781.28                            7,099.25                            

TUITION 5,399.37                         6,359.40                            6,677.37                            

LEARNING ACCESS FEE 93.24                              93.24                                 93.24                                 

STUDENT UNION 45.54                              45.54                                 45.54                                 

BCFS 8.10                                8.10                                   8.10                                   

TOTAL 5,546.25                         6,506.28                            6,824.25                            

TUITION 3,599.58                         4,239.60                            4,451.58                            

LEARNING ACCESS FEE 62.16                              62.16                                 62.16                                 

STUDENT UNION 30.36                              30.36                                 30.36                                 

BCFS 5.40                                5.40                                   5.40                                   

TOTAL 3,697.50                         4,337.52                            4,549.50                            

YEAR 1 TOTAL 15,065.00                       17,625.08                          18,473.00                          

TUITION 5,399.37                         6,359.40                            6,677.37                            

LEARNING ACCESS FEE 93.24                              93.24                                 93.24                                 

STUDENT UNION 45.54                              45.54                                 45.54                                 

BCFS 8.10                                8.10                                   8.10                                   

HEALTH PLAN** 275.00                            275.00                               275.00                               

TOTAL 5,821.25                         6,781.28                            7,099.25                            

TUITION 3,599.58                         4,239.60                            4,451.58                            

LEARNING ACCESS FEE 62.16                              62.16                                 62.16                                 

STUDENT UNION 30.36                              30.36                                 30.36                                 

BCFS 5.40                                5.40                                   5.40                                   

TOTAL 3,697.50                         4,337.52                            4,549.50                            

TUITION 3,599.58                         4,239.60                            4,451.58                            

LEARNING ACCESS FEE 62.16                              62.16                                 62.16                                 

STUDENT UNION 30.36                              30.36                                 30.36                                 

BCFS 5.40                                5.40                                   5.40                                   

TOTAL 3,697.50                         4,337.52                            4,549.50                            

YEAR 2 TOTAL 13,216.25                       15,456.32                          16,198.25                          

TUITION 3,599.58                         4,239.60                            4,451.58                            

LEARNING ACCESS FEE 62.16                              62.16                                 62.16                                 

STUDENT UNION 30.36                              30.36                                 30.36                                 

BCFS 5.40                                5.40                                   5.40                                   

HEALTH PLAN** 275.00                            275.00                               275.00                               

TOTAL 3,972.50                         4,612.52                            4,824.50                            

TUITION 5,399.37                         6,359.40                            6,677.37                            

LEARNING ACCESS FEE 93.24                              93.24                                 93.24                                 

STUDENT UNION 45.54                              45.54                                 45.54                                 

BCFS 8.10                                8.10                                   8.10                                   

TOTAL 5,546.25                         6,506.28                            6,824.25                            

YEAR 3 TOTAL 9,518.75                         11,118.80                          11,648.75                          

Total Program Fee* 37,800.00                       44,200.20                          46,320.00                          

*Additional charges may apply as pertains to program and courses registered.

U-Pass BC Transit pass 45.10                                 per month until April 30, 2024

46.00                                 per month as of May 1, 2024

LinkedIn Learning Access Paid in fall for full year access 15.00                                 

Graduation Fee Applied to all graduating students 85.00                                 

**BCFS Health Plan Paid in fall only for full year coverage 275.00                               

Applied to all students taking 6 credits and over; students can opt out through the Student Union

International Student Health Insurance 184.75                               

Master of Design (Interdisciplinary Design - Part-time Studies)
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Year 2

Newly admitted international students will be assessed a one-time $184.75 mandatory international health care insurance premium that will provide health care coverage until they 

are eligible to transition to the BC Medical Services Plan (BCMSP).

Year 3
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